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 Classificació  : Copa Catalana Internacional BTT - Girona                           
 
 Lloc de celebració   : GIRONA               
 Data                 : 27/09/20 
 Classe de la prova   : XC1    / BTT-Raid Copa Catalana                    
 Distancia            :  36     Kms - Promig     :  25.26  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     282 GAZE,Samuel          ELITE  ALPECIN - FENIX            01:25:31           
   2      48 BOSQUE,Cristofer     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:26:32     1:01 min. 
   3      97 ARIZA,Xavier         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:28:07     2:36 min. 
   4     297 BOU,ROBERTO          ELITE  TBELLES-BMC-IGUÑA BY KALA  01:28:08     2:37 min. 
   5      80 CARVACHO,Didac       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:28:24     2:53 min. 
   6      78 SANCHEZ,Jorge        ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB           01:28:26     2:55 min. 
   7     299 CARRASCO,OSCAR       ELITE  HISPAMIEL                  01:28:26     2:55 min. 
   8      95 ROMERO,Marc          SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                 01:28:26     2:55 min. 
   9     281 GARCIA,ADRIAN        ELITE  BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C  01:28:45     3:14 min. 
  10      66 PIJUAN,Xavier        ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO             01:29:08     3:37 min. 
  11      83 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI                      01:29:29     3:58 min. 
  12     145 MOYA,Gerard          ELITE  RAVET BIKE                 01:29:34     4:03 min. 
  13     111 SAUMELL,Aleix        SUB23  FLIX. CLUB CICLISTA        01:29:36     4:05 min. 
  14      74 SINUES,Mario         ELITE  TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC         01:29:53     4:22 min. 
  15     276 BOSCH,Jaume          SUB23  TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC         01:29:54     4:23 min. 
  16     284 ZUBERO,JULEN         ELITE  CICLOS ZUBERO              01:30:14     4:43 min. 
  17     296 SANCHEZ,JON          SUB23  AIARABIKE TREK ELECTROALA  01:30:19     4:48 min. 
  18      96 GARCIA,Nil           ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB             01:30:30     4:59 min. 
  19     112 GENESTAR,Aaron       SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:30:32     5:01 min. 
  20     165 JORDAN,Brian         SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:30:35     5:04 min. 
  21     109 CASALS,Andreu        ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA     01:31:05     5:34 min. 
  22     161 MARTI,Genis          SUB23  BSIXBIKES-JORMAT           01:32:19     6:48 min. 
  23     231 AGUILERA,PAU         SUB23  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU    01:32:29     6:58 min. 
  24     278 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        ELITE  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:32:51     7:20 min. 
  25     187 POBLET,Albert        ELITE  JUFRE VIC-ETB              01:33:05     7:34 min. 
  26     110 QUINTANA,Joan        ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:33:06     7:35 min. 
  27     101 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:33:19     7:48 min. 
  28     240 BADRENAS,Oriol       ELITE  SALA SPORT BIKE            01:33:46     8:15 min. 
  29     121 VILA,Jordi           ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:34:04     8:33 min. 
  30     279 GARCIA,ANTONIO       ELITE  GONVIBIKE´S RIDERS CC      01:34:17     8:46 min. 
  31     301 GONZALEZ,Alex        SUB23  CULTBIKES-SPECIALIZED      01:34:18     8:47 min. 
  32     185 BERGLUND,Pau         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:34:29     8:58 min. 
  33     130 BOTINAS,Sergi        ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO             01:34:30     8:59 min. 
  34     184 JIMENEZ,Alex         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:34:31     9:00 min. 
  35     168 CATEURA,Marti        SUB23  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA     01:34:32     9:01 min. 
  36     108 SIRERA,Oriol         ELITE  JUFRE VIC-ETB              01:35:09     9:38 min. 
  37     219 OLIVERAS,Arnau       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:35:15     9:44 min. 
  38     250 MESTRE,Marc          ELITE  MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI  01:35:21     9:50 min. 
  39     302 VALLS,Ot             SUB23  3HM CLUB ESPORTIU          01:36:01    10:30 min. 
  40     289 QUINTELA,MIGUEL ANGE SUB23  AIARABIKE TREK ELECTROALA  01:36:10    10:39 min. 
  41     169 JORDAN,Arnau         SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                 01:36:21    10:50 min. 
  42     206 QUINTANA,Pau         SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES      01:36:40    11:09 min. 
  43     137 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:37:12    11:41 min. 
  44     117 RUIZ,Jonathan        ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   01:37:24    11:53 min. 
  45     125 MEDINA,Oriol         ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB           01:37:34    12:03 min. 
  46     106 PEÑALVER,Josep       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL   01:37:46    12:15 min. 
  47     300 PORTA I,Eduard       ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:38:40    13:09 min. 
  48     271 PEREZ,Marc           SUB23  FES BICI 3.0-TUGA          01:38:42    13:11 min. 
  49     325 PAGÉS,Armand         ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 01:40:33    15:02 min. 
  50     134 PAREDES,Gerard       ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB           01:45:18    19:47 min. 
  51     320 IGLESIAS,Eloi        SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:25:51    1 Vts  
  52     116 GARCIA,Juan luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:28:08    1 Vts  
  53     123 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:30:13    1 Vts  
  54     222 ARIZA,David          SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:30:55    1 Vts  
  55     205 ORTIZ,Alex           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:39:49    1 Vts  
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 Classificació de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     282 GAZE,Samuel          ELITE  ALPECIN - FENIX           01:25:31           
   2      48 BOSQUE,Cristofer     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:26:32     1:01 min. 
   3      97 ARIZA,Xavier         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:28:07     2:36 min. 
   4     297 BOU,ROBERTO          ELITE  TBELLES-BMC-IGUÑA BY KALA 01:28:08     2:37 min. 
   5      78 SANCHEZ,Jorge        ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB          01:28:26     2:55 min. 
   6     299 CARRASCO,OSCAR       ELITE  HISPAMIEL                 01:28:26     2:55 min. 
   7     281 GARCIA,ADRIAN        ELITE  BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C 01:28:45     3:14 min. 
   8      66 PIJUAN,Xavier        ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO            01:29:08     3:37 min. 
   9      83 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI                     01:29:29     3:58 min. 
  10     145 MOYA,Gerard          ELITE  RAVET BIKE                01:29:34     4:03 min. 
  11      74 SINUES,Mario         ELITE  TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC        01:29:53     4:22 min. 
  12     284 ZUBERO,JULEN         ELITE  CICLOS ZUBERO             01:30:14     4:43 min. 
  13      96 GARCIA,Nil           ELITE  RR BIKERS CLUB            01:30:30     4:59 min. 
  14     109 CASALS,Andreu        ELITE  365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:05     5:34 min. 
  15     278 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        ELITE  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:32:51     7:20 min. 
  16     187 POBLET,Albert        ELITE  JUFRE VIC-ETB             01:33:05     7:34 min. 
  17     110 QUINTANA,Joan        ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:33:06     7:35 min. 
  18     101 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:33:19     7:48 min. 
  19     240 BADRENAS,Oriol       ELITE  SALA SPORT BIKE           01:33:46     8:15 min. 
  20     121 VILA,Jordi           ELITE  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:34:04     8:33 min. 
  21     279 GARCIA,ANTONIO       ELITE  GONVIBIKE´S RIDERS CC     01:34:17     8:46 min. 
  22     130 BOTINAS,Sergi        ELITE  73 FACTORY ECO            01:34:30     8:59 min. 
  23     108 SIRERA,Oriol         ELITE  JUFRE VIC-ETB             01:35:09     9:38 min. 
  24     250 MESTRE,Marc          ELITE  MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI 01:35:21     9:50 min. 
  25     137 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:37:12    11:41 min. 
  26     117 RUIZ,Jonathan        ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM  01:37:24    11:53 min. 
  27     125 MEDINA,Oriol         ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB          01:37:34    12:03 min. 
  28     300 PORTA I,Eduard       ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:38:40    13:09 min. 
  29     325 PAGÉS,Armand         ELITE  CORVI TEAM                01:40:33    15:02 min. 
  30     134 PAREDES,Gerard       ELITE  MESBIKE TEAM NSB          01:45:18    19:47 min. 
  31     116 GARCIA,Juan luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS 01:28:08    1 Vts  
  32     123 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA  01:30:13    1 Vts  
  33     205 ORTIZ,Alex           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA  01:39:49    1 Vts  
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      80 CARVACHO,Didac       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:28:24          min. 
   2      95 ROMERO,Marc          SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                01:28:26        2 seg. 
   3     111 SAUMELL,Aleix        SUB23  FLIX. CLUB CICLISTA       01:29:36     1:12 min. 
   4     276 BOSCH,Jaume          SUB23  TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC        01:29:54     1:30 min. 
   5     296 SANCHEZ,JON          SUB23  AIARABIKE TREK ELECTROALA 01:30:19     1:55 min. 
   6     112 GENESTAR,Aaron       SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:30:32     2:08 min. 
   7     165 JORDAN,Brian         SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:30:35     2:11 min. 
   8     161 MARTI,Genis          SUB23  BSIXBIKES-JORMAT          01:32:19     3:55 min. 
   9     231 AGUILERA,PAU         SUB23  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU   01:32:29     4:05 min. 
  10     301 GONZALEZ,Alex        SUB23  CULTBIKES-SPECIALIZED     01:34:18     5:54 min. 
  11     185 BERGLUND,Pau         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:34:29     6:05 min. 
  12     184 JIMENEZ,Alex         SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:34:31     6:07 min. 
  13     168 CATEURA,Marti        SUB23  EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:34:32     6:08 min. 
  14     219 OLIVERAS,Arnau       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:35:15     6:51 min. 
  15     302 VALLS,Ot             SUB23  3HM CLUB ESPORTIU         01:36:01     7:37 min. 
  16     289 QUINTELA,MIGUEL ANGE SUB23  AIARABIKE TREK ELECTROALA 01:36:10     7:46 min. 
  17     169 JORDAN,Arnau         SUB23  BGTEAM HTI                01:36:21     7:57 min. 
  18     206 QUINTANA,Pau         SUB23  MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES     01:36:40     8:16 min. 
  19     106 PEÑALVER,Josep       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL  01:37:46     9:22 min. 
  20     271 PEREZ,Marc           SUB23  FES BICI 3.0-TUGA         01:38:42    10:18 min. 
  21     320 IGLESIAS,Eloi        SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:25:51    1 Vts  
  22     222 ARIZA,David          SUB23  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:30:55    1 Vts  
 


